
BID # 0044-13

BUNKER RESTORATION AT HOMINY HILL GOLF COURSE, PHASE 2

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
2	Pavelec Brothers Golf Course Construction, Inc.; 308 Washington Ave., Nutley, NJ 07110 Total Turf Golf Services, Inc.; 1965 Byberry Rd., Huntington Valley, PA 19006

(SEE TALLY SHEETS FOR BIDS AS OPENED AND PUBLICLY READ)

PAVELEC BROTHERS

	PAVELEC BROTHERS	TOTAL TURF GOLF S
001	24735.00	19371.00
002	7390.00	4815.00
003	30555.00	20223.00
004	63535.00	48051.00
005	42922.50	28409.00
006	94363.00	111875.00
007		
008		
TOTALS	263500.50	232744.00

		PRICE	AMOUNT
001	HOLE #9 1-1 REBUILD FOUR(4) BUNKERS (2,550SF) AND ELIMINATE ONE(1) BUNKER		
29092	PAVELEC BROTHERS GOLF COURSE		24,735.00
56026	TOTAL TURF GOLF SERVICES, INC.		19,371.00

002	HOLE #14 2-1 RESTORE ONE(1) GREENSIDE BUNKERS(750SF)		
29092	PAVELEC BROTHERS GOLF COURSE		7,390.00
56026	TOTAL TURF GOLF SERVICES, INC.		4,815.00

003	HOLE #16 3-1 RESTORE FOUR(4) GREENSIDE BUNKERS (3,150 SF)		
29092	PAVELEC BROTHERS GOLF COURSE		30,555.00
56026	TOTAL TURF GOLF SERVICES, INC.		20,223.00

004	HOLE #17 4-1 SHIFT AND RE-BUILD LEFT FAIRWAY BUNKER (950 SF) 4-2 REBUILD ONE(1) AND ELIMINATE ONE(1) RIGHT FAIRWAY BUNKER (1,250 SF) 4-3 ELIMINATE LEFT BUNKER, REBUILD TWO(2) RIGHT FAIRWAY BUNKERS (1,750 SF) 4-4 RESTORE THREE(3) RIGHT FAIRWAY BUNKERS (2,600 SF)		
29092	PAVELEC BROTHERS GOLF COURSE		63,535.00
56026	TOTAL TURF GOLF SERVICES, INC.		48,051.00

005	HOLE #18 5-1 REBUILD TWO(2) LEFT FAIRWAY BUNKERS (2,275 SF) 5-2 REBUILD THREE(3) RIGHT FAIRWAY BUNKERS AS TWO(2) (2,150 SF)		
29092	PAVELEC BROTHERS GOLF COURSE		42,922.50

	PRICE	AMOUNT
56026 TOTAL TURF GOLF SERVICES, INC.		28,409.00

006	GENERAL ITEMS	
	G-1 MOBILIZATION	
	G-2 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE (INSTALL AND REMOVE +/- 1,000 LF)	
	G-3 PROVIDE AND INSTALL TOPSOIL (500 CY ALLOWANCE)	
	G-4 PROVIDE AND INSTALL ROUGH SOD (50,000 SF ALLOWANCE)	
	G-5 PROVIDE AND INSTALL BUNKER SAND	
29092 PAVELEC BROTHERS GOLF COURSE		94,363.00
56026 TOTAL TURF GOLF SERVICES, INC.		111,875.00

007	ALTERNATE BID #1 - HOLE#9 BUNKER RENOVATION THE CONTRACTOR SHALL INDICATE THE ADDITION TO THE BASE BID FOR THE REMOVAL OF ONE(1) BUNKER AND RENOVATION OF TWO(2) FAIRWAY BUNKERS TOTALING 2,450 SF ON HOLE #9. WORK INCLUDES REMOVAL OF EXISTING TURF AND SAND, STRIPPING OF TOPSOIL, EARTHWORK, SHAPING, DRAINAGE, FINISH WORK AND PROVISION AND INSTALLATION OF TOPSOIL, BUNKER SAND AND	
29092 PAVELEC BROTHERS GOLF COURSE		NO BID
56026 TOTAL TURF GOLF SERVICES, INC.		NO BID

008	ALTERNATE BID #2 - HOLE #15 BUNKER RESTORATION/ADDITION THE CONTRACTOR SHALL INDICATE THE ADDITION TO THE BASE BID FOR THE RESTORATION/ADDITION OF THE FAIRWAY BUNKERS AT HOLE#15. THE EXISTING THREE BUNKERS ARE TO BE REBUILT AS TWO(2) WITH THE BACK BUNKER ELIMINATED. THE REBUILT BUNKERS ARE 1,800SF IN AREA. WORK ALSO INCLUDES THE ADDITION	
29092 PAVELEC BROTHERS GOLF COURSE		NO BID
56026 TOTAL TURF GOLF SERVICES, INC.		NO BID
